DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

ESP SCOTLAND LIMITED

ESPTECH LTD

ESSENTIAL SILK LIMITED

ESSENTIAL TRAINING ASSOCIATES LTD

ESSENTIAL TRAINING ASSOCIATES LTD

ESTENDIO LTD

ESTER'S PLACE LTD

ESTONDALE LIMITED

ESTONDALE PROPERTIES LIMITED

ESTONDALE PROPERTIES LIMITED

ETEC DESIGN LTD

ETEC DESIGN LTD

E-TECH ELECTRICAL & INFRARED
SYSTEMS LIMITED

ETEST LIMITED

ETEST LIMITED

ETHIEBARNS FARMING COMPANY

ETIOM LTD

E TUOHY CONSULTANCY LIMITED

E TUOHY CONSULTANCY LIMITED

EUAN WILSON LIMITED

EUCOSSE TRANSPORT LTD

EUCOSSE TRANSPORT LTD

EUPHONIOUS LIMITED

EURECOSSE PROPERTIES LIMITED

EUREKA LEASING LIMITED

EUROPEAN LOGISTIC PLANNING LIMITED

EUROPEAN REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES LIMITED

EUROPEAN REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES LIMITED

EUROPEAN VEHICLE EQUIPMENT LIMITED

(CONT'D)

EURO STEEL BUILDINGS (FORESTFIELD)
LIMITED

EURO STEEL BUILDINGS (FORESTFIELD)
LIMITED

EUROTECH RENDERING SYSTEMS LIMITED
EURO2FIT LTD

EURWELL PRESSURE CONTROL LIMITED
EUTOPIA LINKS LTD

EVAFIT FITNESS LTD

EVAMI CONSULTANCY LIMITED

EVAMI CONSULTANCY LIMITED

EVAN CARRZ (SCOTLAND) LTD.

EVANS CONTRACTING LIMITED

EVANS CONTRACTING LIMITED

EVANTON COMMUNITY TRUST

EVE BY VIV LTD

EVEN KEEL CONTRACTS LTD

EVENMAX PROJECT SERVICES LTD
EVENT MEDIA PROMOTIONS LTD

EVENT MEDICAL GROUP (EMG) LIMITED

EVERCLEAN CLEANING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

EVERSUMMER LIMITED
EVE 3 LIMITED
EVIDENTAL SOFTWARE LTD

SC355740
5C524304
5C211843
SC446863
SC446863
S5C492052
SC476197
SC081460
SC133071
SC133071
S5C428964
SC428964
SC533052

5C585688
SC585688
SC052695
5C539235
SC585521
SC585521
SC551134
5C585809
5C585809
SC391460
SC071685
SC539819
S5C532479
5C585768

SC585768

5C032580
SC585409

5C585409

SC484105
SC534135
SC533101
SC413225
SC445633
SC585584
5C585584
5C391848
5C412280
5C412280
5C279421
SC440935
5C440482
SC524391
SC389926
S5C422004
S5C276908
SC452036
FC032712
S5C554918
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17/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
17/01/2018

15/01/2018
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11/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018

16/01/2018

15/01/2018
11/01/2018

11/01/2018

15/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
17/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
13/01/2018
17/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018

ESPORTS 911 LIMITED

EVOLUTION INDUSTRIAL DOORS LTD

EVOLVE EDINBURGH LIMITED

EVOLVE EDINBURGH LIMITED

EVOLVE PROTECTION SERVICES LTD

EVOLVE PROTECTION SERVICES LTD

EWEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

EWES WATER CARAVAN & CAMPING PARK
COMPANY LIMITED

EWMA CONSULTING LTD

EWSD LTD

EXCALIBUR YARD INVESTMENTS (UK)
LIMITED

EXCELERATE FINANCIAL LIMITED
EXCEL LETTING LIMITED

EXCEL LETTING LIMITED
EXCELLIMORE LIMITED

EXCEL SAFETY TRAINING LTD
EXCEL SAFETY TRAINING LTD

EXCHANGE (GREENOCK) LIMITED
EXCHANGE (GREENOCK) LIMITED
EXCHANGE (GREENOCK) LIMITED
EXCHANGE (GREENOCK) LIMITED

EXCHANGELAW (467) LIMITED

EXEC CONTROL LIMITED

EXEC CONTROL LIMITED

EX ELECTRICAL LIMITED

EXILE FITNESS T/A ENERGIE FITNESS
LIMITED

EXILE FITNESS T/A ENERGIE FITNESS
LIMITED

EXILE FITNESS T/A ENERGIE FITNESS
LIMITED

EXTERNAL LIGHTING COMPANY LTD

EXTRAORDINARY MANAGED SERVICES
LIMITED

EXX.OILL LTD

EXX.OILL LTD

EXX.OILL LTD

EYEBALL BREWING LTD

FABB SCOTLAND LIMITED

FAB ENTERPRISES LIMITED

FAB HYGIENIC CLEANING SERVICES
LIMITED

FAB HYGIENIC CLEANING SERVICES
LIMITED

FABRICATION SPECIALISTS LIMITED
FABTECH (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
FACIAL AESTHETIC COURSES LTD
FACIAL AESTHETIC COURSES LTD
FACIAL AESTHETIC COURSES LTD
FACILITIES AND PROPERTY
MAINTENANCE SERVICES LT

FAD OUTLETS LIMITED

FAIR CITY MUNCHKINS DAY NURSERY
LIMITED

SC554511
SC545527
SC585571
SC585571
SC585928
5C585928
SC494586
SC162567

5C483225
SC473347
SC321655

5C499839
SC395984
SC395984
SC445535
5C585998
SC585998
SC535925
SC535925
SC535925
SC535925
S5C379218
SC585707
SC585707
5C398600
SC578429

SC578429

SC578429

SC554440
5C214448

SC579576
SC579576
SC579576
SC523973
SC134379
SC522919
SC561275

SC561275

5C203480
SC157549
SC515877
SC515877
SC515877
SC414011

SC554571
SC466771
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