DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)						
ESP SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC355740	(C2) 16/0	1/2018	ESPORTS 911 LIMITED	SC554511	(C2) 13/01/2018
ESPTECH LTD	SC524304	(D4) 16/0		EVOLUTION INDUSTRIAL DOORS LTD	SC545527	(C2) 11/01/2018
ESSENTIAL SILK LIMITED	SC211843	(D1) 11/0		EVOLVE EDINBURGH LIMITED	SC585571	(B1) 12/01/2018
ESSENTIAL TRAINING ASSOCIATES LTD	SC446863	(D1) 11/0	1/2018	EVOLVE EDINBURGH LIMITED	SC585571	(C1) 12/01/2018
ESSENTIAL TRAINING ASSOCIATES LTD	SC446863	(E1) 11/0	1/2018	EVOLVE PROTECTION SERVICES LTD	SC585928	(C1) 17/01/2018
ESTENDIO LTD	SC492052	(D4) 16/0	1/2018	EVOLVE PROTECTION SERVICES LTD	SC585928	(B1) 17/01/2018
ESTER'S PLACE LTD	SC476197	(D1) 17/0	1/2018	EWEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC494586	(D4) 11/01/2018
ESTONDALE LIMITED	SC081460	(C3) 17/0	1/2018	EWES WATER CARAVAN & CAMPING PARK	SC162567	(D4) 11/01/2018
ESTONDALE PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC133071	(E1) 17/0		COMPANY LIMITED		
ESTONDALE PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC133071	(C3) 17/0		EWMA CONSULTING LTD	SC483225	(D1) 12/01/2018
ETEC DESIGN LTD	SC428964	(C3) 15/0		EWSD LTD	SC473347	(D1) 15/01/2018
ETEC DESIGN LTD	SC428964	(C3) 15/0		EXCALIBUR YARD INVESTMENTS (UK)	SC321655	(D1) 11/01/2018
E-TECH ELECTRICAL & INFRARED	SC533052	(D1) 17/0	1/2018	LIMITED		
SYSTEMS LIMITED		(-4) 45 (0	4 /0040	EXCELERATE FINANCIAL LIMITED	SC499839	(D1) 16/01/2018
ETEST LIMITED	SC585688	(B1) 15/0		EXCEL LETTING LIMITED	SC395984	(C2) 17/01/2018
ETEST LIMITED	SC585688	(C1) 15/0		EXCEL LETTING LIMITED	SC395984	(C3) 17/01/2018
ETHIEBARNS FARMING COMPANY	SC052695	(D4) 11/0		EXCELLIMORE LIMITED	SC445535	(D1) 11/01/2018
ETIOM LTD	SC539235	(C3) 16/0		EXCEL SAFETY TRAINING LTD	SC585998	(C1) 17/01/2018
E TUOHY CONSULTANCY LIMITED E TUOHY CONSULTANCY LIMITED	SC585521 SC585521	(B1) 12/0 (C1) 12/0		EXCEL SAFETY TRAINING LTD EXCHANGE (GREENOCK) LIMITED	SC585998 SC535925	(B1) 17/01/2018 (C2) 11/01/2018
EUAN WILSON LIMITED	SC5551134	(D1) 12/0		EXCHANGE (GREENOCK) LIMITED	SC535925	(C2) 11/01/2018 (C2) 11/01/2018
EUCOSSE TRANSPORT LTD	SC585809	(C1) 16/0		EXCHANGE (GREENOCK) LIMITED	SC535925	(C2) 11/01/2018 (C2) 11/01/2018
EUCOSSE TRANSPORT LTD	SC585809	(B1) 16/0		EXCHANGE (GREENOCK) LIMITED	SC535925	(C2) 11/01/2018 (C2) 11/01/2018
EUPHONIOUS LIMITED	SC391460	(D4) 15/0		EXCHANGELAW (467) LIMITED	SC379218	(D1) 17/01/2018
EURECOSSE PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC071685	(D1) 15/0		EXEC CONTROL LIMITED	SC585707	(B1) 15/01/2018
EUREKA LEASING LIMITED	SC539819	(C2) 15/0		EXEC CONTROL LIMITED	SC585707	(C1) 15/01/2018
EUROPEAN LOGISTIC PLANNING LIMITED	SC532479	(D1) 16/0		EX ELECTRICAL LIMITED	SC398600	(D1) 16/01/2018
EUROPEAN REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT	SC585768	(B1) 16/0		EXILE FITNESS T/A ENERGIE FITNESS	SC578429	(B2) 16/01/2018
ASSOCIATES LIMITED				LIMITED		
EUROPEAN REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT	SC585768	(C1) 16/0	1/2018	EXILE FITNESS T/A ENERGIE FITNESS	SC578429	(B4) 16/01/2018
ASSOCIATES LIMITED				LIMITED		
EUROPEAN VEHICLE EQUIPMENT LIMITED	SC032580	(D4) 15/0	1/2018	EXILE FITNESS T/A ENERGIE FITNESS	SC578429	(B4) 16/01/2018
EURO STEEL BUILDINGS (FORESTFIELD)	SC585409	(B1) 11/0	1/2018	LIMITED		
LIMITED				EXTERNAL LIGHTING COMPANY LTD	SC554440	(C2) 11/01/2018
EURO STEEL BUILDINGS (FORESTFIELD)	SC585409	(C1) 11/0	1/2018	EXTRAORDINARY MANAGED SERVICES	SC214448	(D4) 12/01/2018
LIMITED		(= 4)	4 /0040	LIMITED	*******	(-4) 45/04/0040
EUROTECH RENDERING SYSTEMS LIMITED	SC484105	(D4) 15/0		EXX.OILL LTD	SC579576	(B4) 16/01/2018
EURO2FIT LTD	SC534135	(D1) 16/0		EXX.OILL LTD	SC579576	(B4) 16/01/2018
EURWELL PRESSURE CONTROL LIMITED EUTOPIA LINKS LTD	SC533101 SC413225	(D1) 15/0 (D4) 16/0		EXX.OILL LTD EYEBALL BREWING LTD	SC579576 SC523973	(B2) 16/01/2018 (D4) 15/01/2018
EVAFIT FITNESS LTD	SC413223 SC445633	(D1) 17/0		FABB SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC134379	(D1) 15/01/2018
EVAMI CONSULTANCY LIMITED	SC585584	(C1) 15/0		FAB ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SC522919	(D4) 14/01/2018
EVAMI CONSULTANCY LIMITED	SC585584	(B1) 15/0		FAB HYGIENIC CLEANING SERVICES	SC561275	(C2) 17/01/2018
EVAN CARRZ (SCOTLAND) LTD.	SC391848	(D1) 16/0		LIMITED	50501275	(02) 17/01/2010
EVANS CONTRACTING LIMITED	SC412280	(D1) 16/0		FAB HYGIENIC CLEANING SERVICES	SC561275	(C2) 17/01/2018
EVANS CONTRACTING LIMITED	SC412280	(D4) 11/0		LIMITED		(,,,
EVANTON COMMUNITY TRUST	SC279421	(C2) 16/0		FABRICATION SPECIALISTS LIMITED	SC203480	(D1) 12/01/2018
EVE BY VIV LTD	SC440935	(E1) 13/0		FABTECH (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC157549	(D1) 11/01/2018
EVEN KEEL CONTRACTS LTD	SC440482	(D4) 17/0	1/2018	FACIAL AESTHETIC COURSES LTD	SC515877	(B4) 15/01/2018
EVENMAX PROJECT SERVICES LTD	SC524391	(D4) 16/0		FACIAL AESTHETIC COURSES LTD	SC515877	(B2) 15/01/2018
EVENT MEDIA PROMOTIONS LTD	SC389926	(D4) 11/0	1/2018	FACIAL AESTHETIC COURSES LTD	SC515877	(B4) 15/01/2018
EVENT MEDICAL GROUP (EMG) LIMITED	SC422004	(D1) 11/0	1/2018	FACILITIES AND PROPERTY	SC414011	(D4) 11/01/2018
EVERCLEAN CLEANING SOLUTIONS LIMITED		(D4) 15/0		MAINTENANCE SERVICES LT		
EVERSUMMER LIMITED	SC452036	(D1) 15/0		FAD OUTLETS LIMITED	SC554571	(D4) 17/01/2018
EVE 3 LIMITED	FC032712	(K5) 17/0		FAIR CITY MUNCHKINS DAY NURSERY	SC466771	(D4) 12/01/2018
EVIDENTAL SOFTWARE LTD	SC554918	(D4) 17/0	1/2018	LIMITED		